
12. Mettmanner Bachlauf
METTMANN » MONTAG, 1. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U10 WEIBL. (2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:08:41GGS am Neandertal2009ASKAMP, Frederike MarthaW81.(748)1

00:08:44Katholische Grundschule2008WELDISHOFER, SedaW91.(1152)2

00:08:452008FELDER, SinaW92.(796)3

00:08:46GGS am Neandertal2008KLASSEN, SophieW93.(1280)4

00:08:46GGS am Neandertal2008SCHNEIDERS, Polly Ida RosalieW94.(762)5

00:08:47Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008MIKULASCH, JetteW95.(744)6

00:08:56GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008KELLER, EstherW96.(62)7

00:09:24GGS am Neandertal2009PIEPER, MayaW82.(759)8

00:09:35GGS am Neandertal2008ELLSEL, MiaW97.(751)9

00:09:39Katholische Grundschule2008BEHRENDT, AnnaW98.(773)10

00:09:48GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008BETHGE, AnnikaW99.(767)11

00:09:53Katholische Grundschule2010BEHRENDT, LottaW71.(774)12

00:09:53KGS2009KNÜHMANN, CharlottaW83.(1142)13

00:10:02Katholische Grundschule2008REINHARDT, Ann-KathrinW910.(1145)14

00:10:09Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008KREMSER, PaulinaW911.(22)15

00:10:112009RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, AnnaW84.(1146)16

00:10:13Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KÄMMERLING, MalouW85.(217)17

00:10:16Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KÖCHLING, MiaW86.(218)18

00:10:16GGS am Neandertal2009GILB, SophiaW87.(752)19

00:10:33GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008BARNSTORF, SophiaW912.(766)20

00:10:34Katholische Grundschule2008DEVELING, DietlindeW913.(777)21

00:10:38Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008VOLMER, LottaW914.(1150)22

00:10:38GGS am Neandertal2008JURLETA, ElisaW915.(756)23

00:10:392008HARMS, MarleneW916.(797)24

00:10:40Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009LEDERER, SimoneW88.(792)25

00:10:41Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010SCHÄFERKORDT, HannaW72.(746)26

00:10:42KGS2009FERNANDEZ SCHNEIDER, RosanaW89.(1297)27

00:10:46Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009GREIS, KarolinaW810.(1295)28

00:10:47Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009HONSCHA, LolaW811.(739)29

00:10:50GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008MIKIC, MilaW917.(69)30

00:10:51Katholische Grundschule2009GIERON, NataliaW812.(779)31

00:10:52Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009LASSAHN, JuliaW813.(743)32

00:10:53Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009BLUMENBERG, AntoniaW814.(736)33

00:10:54Katholische Grundschule2009WÖRFEL, ElinaW815.(790)34

00:10:58KGS2008IMBUSCH, CarlottaW918.(1196)35

00:10:58GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008GILZ, JanaW919.(57)36

00:10:59GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009ZIEHE, Lea SophieW816.(770)37

00:11:022009SEIBT, AlissaW817.(1147)38

00:11:02Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010SCHARF, VictoriaW73.(223)39

00:11:04Christian Morgenstern Schule2008RAULF, FilippaW920.(747)40

00:11:07GGS am Neandertal2008BÖHME, CarlaW921.(749)41

00:11:082008JANßEN, Kim ZoeW922.(798)42

00:11:09KGS2009KNÜHMANN, AnnaW818.(1141)43

00:11:10Katholische Grundschule2010KÖNIGS, FranziskaW74.(782)44

00:11:112009OCEPEK, MajaW819.(1184)45
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00:11:112008SCHULZE, CharlottaW923.(1186)46

00:11:132008WITT, LuciaW924.(799)47

00:11:14GGS am Neandertal2008RUDERSDORF, Lia ElisaW925.(760)48

00:11:15GGS am Neandertal2008SCHÜLLER, LinaW926.(763)49

00:11:20Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010DOSTERT, AmyW75.(737)50

00:11:21Grundschule am Neandert2008SURREY, ZoeW927.(1200)51

00:11:22Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009JAKSCHIES, EmiliaW820.(740)52

00:11:24Katholische Grundschule2009SCHMOLKE, LenaW821.(787)53

00:11:272009SEIBT, VivianW822.(1148)54

00:11:28TUS Erkrath2009WITT, LeonieW823.(794)55

00:11:34Katholische Grundschule2008RUDEL, Lina-MariaW928.(786)56

00:11:37Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008KOCIELNIK, FranziskaW929.(742)57

00:11:39GGS am Neandertal2008DEMPF, AmaliaW930.(750)58

00:11:42Katholische Grundschule2009LERING, EmilyW824.(783)59

00:11:44Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009DELKER, DinahW825.(16)60

00:11:49Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009ESCHENBRUCH, EllaW826.(795)61

00:11:49Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008LABSCH, SophieW931.(220)62

00:11:52Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009BERLIN, EmiliaW827.(215)63

00:11:53Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009SOKOLOVIC, MijaW828.(224)64

00:11:53GGS am Neandertal2009KUNDT, LucieW829.(757)65

00:11:53Katholische Grundschule2009URLAND, SophieW830.(789)66

00:11:54Katholische Grundschule2008WELDISHOFER, AsyaW932.(1151)67

00:11:55Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010PÄTZOLD, ElinW76.(745)68

00:11:56GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009KRAMP, VictoriaW831.(64)69

00:11:582009WILLENBACHER, MillaW832.(1154)70

00:11:59GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008JACOB, NellyW933.(769)71

00:12:05Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009RECKERT, IrmaW833.(25)72

00:12:05Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009RICHTER, ClaraW834.(26)73

00:12:06Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008MÜLLER, InaW934.(24)74

00:12:15Katholische Grundschule2008KASANZEW, BarbaraW935.(781)75

00:12:19Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008WÄLTER, PaulaW936.(227)76

00:12:21Katholische Grundschule2009BÖTTCHER, MalineW835.(776)77

00:12:24GGS am Neandertal2008PATZKE, JuleW937.(758)78

00:12:30GGS am Neandertal2008SIEMENS, AureliaW938.(764)79

00:12:35Katholische Grundschule2008SCHORN, KlaraW939.(788)80

00:12:38GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008EREMEEV, UljanaW940.(768)81

00:12:39Katholische Grundschule2008HEINRICHS, EmelyW941.(780)82

00:12:46GGS am Neandertal2010IJEWSKI, LauraW77.(755)83

00:12:48Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010HOFFMANN, LisaW78.(738)84

00:12:492010STARK, LinaW79.(1199)85

00:13:012008STEINMANN, LilianaW942.(1287)86

00:13:07Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KONKOL, AnnaW836.(219)87

00:13:35Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009SPIERTZ, AmyW837.(225)88

00:13:38GGS Herrenhauser Str.2010GRANOV, HannaW710.(58)89

00:13:39Katholische Grundschule2009BOBOCEA, AlessandraW838.(775)90
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00:13:46Katholische Grundschule2009DEVELING, TrijntjeW839.(778)91

00:14:00GGS am Neandertal2008APS, SophieW943.(1140)92

00:14:02Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009ENGELBRACHT, SinaW840.(791)93

00:14:05Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010KINZLER, SophieW711.(741)94

00:14:14GGS am Neandertal2008SANTOS, LaraW944.(761)95

00:14:29GGS am Neandertal2009TÖRNIG, AntoniaW841.(765)96

00:14:29GGS am Neandertal2009HOFFMANN, MiriamW842.(754)97

00:14:49GS Dü-Kaiserswerth2008MÜNDELEIN, MelinaW945.(1143)98

00:15:01GGS am Neandertal2009HENNEN, LinaW843.(753)99

00:15:06Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008SCHÜTZ, AnneW946.(793)100
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KINDER W7
00:09:53Katholische Grundschule2010BEHRENDT, Lottagesamt12.(774)1

00:10:41Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010SCHÄFERKORDT, Hannagesamt26.(746)2

00:11:02Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010SCHARF, Victoriagesamt39.(223)3

00:11:10Katholische Grundschule2010KÖNIGS, Franziskagesamt44.(782)4

00:11:20Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010DOSTERT, Amygesamt50.(737)5

00:11:55Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010PÄTZOLD, Elingesamt68.(745)6

00:12:46GGS am Neandertal2010IJEWSKI, Lauragesamt83.(755)7

00:12:48Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010HOFFMANN, Lisagesamt84.(738)8

00:12:492010STARK, Linagesamt85.(1199)9

00:13:38GGS Herrenhauser Str.2010GRANOV, Hannagesamt89.(58)10

00:14:05Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010KINZLER, Sophiegesamt94.(741)11

KINDER W8
00:08:41GGS am Neandertal2009ASKAMP, Frederike Marthagesamt1.(748)1

00:09:24GGS am Neandertal2009PIEPER, Mayagesamt8.(759)2

00:09:53KGS2009KNÜHMANN, Charlottagesamt13.(1142)3

00:10:112009RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, Annagesamt16.(1146)4

00:10:13Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KÄMMERLING, Malougesamt17.(217)5

00:10:16Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KÖCHLING, Miagesamt18.(218)6

00:10:16GGS am Neandertal2009GILB, Sophiagesamt19.(752)7

00:10:40Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009LEDERER, Simonegesamt25.(792)8

00:10:42KGS2009FERNANDEZ SCHNEIDER, Rosanagesamt27.(1297)9

00:10:46Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009GREIS, Karolinagesamt28.(1295)10

00:10:47Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009HONSCHA, Lolagesamt29.(739)11

00:10:51Katholische Grundschule2009GIERON, Nataliagesamt31.(779)12

00:10:52Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009LASSAHN, Juliagesamt32.(743)13

00:10:53Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009BLUMENBERG, Antoniagesamt33.(736)14

00:10:54Katholische Grundschule2009WÖRFEL, Elinagesamt34.(790)15

00:10:59GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009ZIEHE, Lea Sophiegesamt37.(770)16

00:11:022009SEIBT, Alissagesamt38.(1147)17

00:11:09KGS2009KNÜHMANN, Annagesamt43.(1141)18

00:11:112009OCEPEK, Majagesamt45.(1184)19

00:11:22Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009JAKSCHIES, Emiliagesamt52.(740)20

00:11:24Katholische Grundschule2009SCHMOLKE, Lenagesamt53.(787)21

00:11:272009SEIBT, Viviangesamt54.(1148)22

00:11:28TUS Erkrath2009WITT, Leoniegesamt55.(794)23

00:11:42Katholische Grundschule2009LERING, Emilygesamt59.(783)24

00:11:44Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009DELKER, Dinahgesamt60.(16)25

00:11:49Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009ESCHENBRUCH, Ellagesamt61.(795)26

00:11:52Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009BERLIN, Emiliagesamt63.(215)27

00:11:53Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009SOKOLOVIC, Mijagesamt64.(224)28

00:11:53GGS am Neandertal2009KUNDT, Luciegesamt65.(757)29

00:11:53Katholische Grundschule2009URLAND, Sophiegesamt66.(789)30
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KINDER W8
00:11:56GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009KRAMP, Victoriagesamt69.(64)31

00:11:582009WILLENBACHER, Millagesamt70.(1154)32

00:12:05Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009RECKERT, Irmagesamt72.(25)33

00:12:05Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009RICHTER, Claragesamt73.(26)34

00:12:21Katholische Grundschule2009BÖTTCHER, Malinegesamt77.(776)35

00:13:07Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KONKOL, Annagesamt87.(219)36

00:13:35Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009SPIERTZ, Amygesamt88.(225)37

00:13:39Katholische Grundschule2009BOBOCEA, Alessandragesamt90.(775)38

00:13:46Katholische Grundschule2009DEVELING, Trijntjegesamt91.(778)39

00:14:02Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009ENGELBRACHT, Sinagesamt93.(791)40

00:14:29GGS am Neandertal2009TÖRNIG, Antoniagesamt96.(765)41

00:14:29GGS am Neandertal2009HOFFMANN, Miriamgesamt97.(754)42

00:15:01GGS am Neandertal2009HENNEN, Linagesamt99.(753)43

KINDER W9
00:08:44Katholische Grundschule2008WELDISHOFER, Sedagesamt2.(1152)1

00:08:452008FELDER, Sinagesamt3.(796)2

00:08:46GGS am Neandertal2008KLASSEN, Sophiegesamt4.(1280)3

00:08:46GGS am Neandertal2008SCHNEIDERS, Polly Ida Rosaliegesamt5.(762)4

00:08:47Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008MIKULASCH, Jettegesamt6.(744)5

00:08:56GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008KELLER, Esthergesamt7.(62)6

00:09:35GGS am Neandertal2008ELLSEL, Miagesamt9.(751)7

00:09:39Katholische Grundschule2008BEHRENDT, Annagesamt10.(773)8

00:09:48GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008BETHGE, Annikagesamt11.(767)9

00:10:02Katholische Grundschule2008REINHARDT, Ann-Kathringesamt14.(1145)10

00:10:09Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008KREMSER, Paulinagesamt15.(22)11

00:10:33GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008BARNSTORF, Sophiagesamt20.(766)12

00:10:34Katholische Grundschule2008DEVELING, Dietlindegesamt21.(777)13

00:10:38Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008VOLMER, Lottagesamt22.(1150)14

00:10:38GGS am Neandertal2008JURLETA, Elisagesamt23.(756)15

00:10:392008HARMS, Marlenegesamt24.(797)16

00:10:50GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008MIKIC, Milagesamt30.(69)17

00:10:58KGS2008IMBUSCH, Carlottagesamt35.(1196)18

00:10:58GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008GILZ, Janagesamt36.(57)19

00:11:04Christian Morgenstern Schule2008RAULF, Filippagesamt40.(747)20

00:11:07GGS am Neandertal2008BÖHME, Carlagesamt41.(749)21

00:11:082008JANßEN, Kim Zoegesamt42.(798)22

00:11:112008SCHULZE, Charlottagesamt46.(1186)23

00:11:132008WITT, Luciagesamt47.(799)24

00:11:14GGS am Neandertal2008RUDERSDORF, Lia Elisagesamt48.(760)25

00:11:15GGS am Neandertal2008SCHÜLLER, Linagesamt49.(763)26

00:11:21Grundschule am Neandert2008SURREY, Zoegesamt51.(1200)27

00:11:34Katholische Grundschule2008RUDEL, Lina-Mariagesamt56.(786)28
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KINDER W9
00:11:37Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008KOCIELNIK, Franziskagesamt57.(742)29

00:11:39GGS am Neandertal2008DEMPF, Amaliagesamt58.(750)30

00:11:49Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008LABSCH, Sophiegesamt62.(220)31

00:11:54Katholische Grundschule2008WELDISHOFER, Asyagesamt67.(1151)32

00:11:59GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008JACOB, Nellygesamt71.(769)33

00:12:06Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008MÜLLER, Inagesamt74.(24)34

00:12:15Katholische Grundschule2008KASANZEW, Barbaragesamt75.(781)35

00:12:19Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008WÄLTER, Paulagesamt76.(227)36

00:12:24GGS am Neandertal2008PATZKE, Julegesamt78.(758)37

00:12:30GGS am Neandertal2008SIEMENS, Aureliagesamt79.(764)38

00:12:35Katholische Grundschule2008SCHORN, Klaragesamt80.(788)39

00:12:38GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008EREMEEV, Uljanagesamt81.(768)40

00:12:39Katholische Grundschule2008HEINRICHS, Emelygesamt82.(780)41

00:13:012008STEINMANN, Lilianagesamt86.(1287)42

00:14:00GGS am Neandertal2008APS, Sophiegesamt92.(1140)43

00:14:14GGS am Neandertal2008SANTOS, Laragesamt95.(761)44

00:14:49GS Dü-Kaiserswerth2008MÜNDELEIN, Melinagesamt98.(1143)45

00:15:06Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008SCHÜTZ, Annegesamt100.(793)46
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